Jun 06 2024 (04:54) India Rail Info

Gorakhpur - Madgaon One Way Festival Special/05029XXX - Exp - NER
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to MAO/Madgaon Junction
39h 10m - 2194 km - 20 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GKP |Gorakhpur junction 08:45 0 | 0 58 |84 [NER
2 |KLD |Khalilabad 09:20 09:22 2m [0 |1 34 |63 |84 [NER
3 |BST |Basti 09:50 09:53 3m |0 |1 63 [69 (91 [NER
4 |GD Gonda Junction 11:10 11:15 5m [0 |1 152 |42 |105 |NER
5 |ASH |Aishbagh Junction 14:10 14:15 5m [0 |1 274 |53 (118 [NER
6 CNB |Kanpur Central 15:35 15:40 5m |0 |1 345 |68 |127 |NCR
7 VGL) |VGL Jhansijunction 18:55 19:05 10m |0 |1 566 |65 |258 [NCR
8 |BPL |Bhopaljunction 23:35 23:40 5m |0 |1 858 |42 |405 |WCR
9 ET Itarsi Junction 01:50 02:00 10m |0 (2 949 |67 |329 [WCR
10 [KNW [Khandwa Junction 04:45 04:50 5m [0 (2 |1133|57 |[302 |CR
11 [BSL  [Bhusaval Junction 07:00 07:10 10m |0 |2 |1256 |88 |205 |CR
12 [MMR |Manmad Junction 09:15 09:20 5m [0 |2 1441 |50 |[558 |CR
13 |KYN [Kalyan Junction 13:25 13:27 2m |0 |2 1646 |33 |9 CR
14 |PNVL |Panvel Junction 14:30 14:35 5m |0 |2 1680 (50 |12 |CR
15 [ROHA [Roha 16:05 16:07 2m |0 |2 |1755|58 |10 |CR
16 [CHI  [Chiplun 18:20 18:22 2m [0 (2 |1883 |85 (11 |KR
17 (RN Ratnagiri 19:15 19:17 2m [0 |2 [1958 |65 |125 [KR
18 |KKW |Kankavali 21:00 21:02 2m |0 |2 2070 (92 |47 |KR
19 |SWV [Sawantwadi Road 21:34 21:36 2m [0 |2 (2119 |59 |40 (KR
20 |THVM |Thivim 22:06 22:08 2m [0 (2 |2148 |62 (22 |KR
21 |KRMI |Karmali 22:25 22:27 2m |0 |2 2166 |20 |7 |KR
22 |MAO |Madgaon Junction 23:55 0 |2 2194 |- 9 KR

Jun 06 2024 (04:54) https://indiarailinfo.com




